
Show #85781 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1508. L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 29 (59 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 643 Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

2 637 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

3 245 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

4 781 Suddenly A Good Bar Charlene Lane Charlene Lane

5 242 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

6 802 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer

7 577 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

8 491 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent

10 538 Watch Me Im Hot Kim Portney Kim Portney

11 510 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber

13 303 AGR Emmy Invitation Judy Morris Phillip L & Judith Morris

14 522 Heavenly Mac Susan Knapp Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

15 558 Always Clowninaround Ruth Marie Rowe Ruth Marie Rowe

16 471 I Am Dressed Western Darlene E Schwab Darlene E Schwab

17 1052 Certify This Chex Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman

19 638 More Radical Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

21 568 Lope Up To A Goodbar Jerilynne Michaels Susan L Brigham



Show #85781 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1509. L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1050 Lets Be Radical Rebecca Reid Borders Rebecca Borders

2 431 Crown Royal Hour Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger

3 1211 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen

4 209 Flashy Attraction Mary Lou Searles Taylor M Searles

5 595 Flash Man Zip Lisa K Ford Zachery Wall Ford

6 729 Dun In The Dark Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren



Show #85781 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1510. NSBA Select Trail - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 643 Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

2 637 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

3 245 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

4 781 Suddenly A Good Bar Charlene Lane Charlene Lane

5 242 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

6 802 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer

7 577 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

8 491 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent

9 1050 Lets Be Radical Rebecca Reid Borders Rebecca Borders

10 510 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber

11 522 Heavenly Mac Susan Knapp Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

12 1052 Certify This Chex Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman

13 1211 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen

14 638 More Radical Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

15 209 Flashy Attraction Mary Lou Searles Taylor M Searles

16 729 Dun In The Dark Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren



Show #85781 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1511. L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 21 (34 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 531 Ima Petite Classic Darcy Reeve Lee M Reeve

2 424 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton-Morgan Brittany Lofton

4 579 Heza Radical Zip Jeffrey B Johns SUSAN K JOHNS

5 425 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton-Morgan Brittany Lofton

7 409 Good For The Ladys Bailey Cook Vaughn And Jill Cook

8 1298 One Hot Drama Mama Angela H Wade Deborah H Gay

9 239 Huntin Forever Cheyenne Guelker Sue Guelker

10 272 Always The Best Man Katie L Grossnickle Katie L Grossnickle

11 534 She Made It Happen Cole Gower Brenda Gower

14 578 Lopin For A Chex Jeffrey B Johns SUSAN K JOHNS

16 1299 The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade Angela H Wade



Show #85781 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1512. L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1222 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton

2 297 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl

3 858 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle

4 1077 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone

5 797 Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha Ihde Ihde Family Trust

6 587 Call Me A Hottie Caroline L Cavallo Caroline L Cavallo



Show #85781 (Michele Pearson): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1513. NSBA Amateur Trail - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 579 Heza Radical Zip Jeffrey B Johns SUSAN K JOHNS

2 409 Good For The Ladys Bailey Cook Vaughn And Jill Cook

3 1298 One Hot Drama Mama Angela H Wade Deborah H Gay

4 272 Always The Best Man Katie L Grossnickle Katie L Grossnickle

5 534 She Made It Happen Cole Gower Brenda Gower

6 578 Lopin For A Chex Jeffrey B Johns SUSAN K JOHNS

7 797 Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha Ihde Ihde Family Trust

8 1299 The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade Angela H Wade



Show #85782 (Peter A Morgan): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1508. L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 29 (59 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 781 Suddenly A Good Bar Charlene Lane Charlene Lane

3 303 AGR Emmy Invitation Judy Morris Phillip L & Judith Morris

4 643 Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

5 577 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

7 242 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

8 802 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer

9 522 Heavenly Mac Susan Knapp Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

10 637 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin

12 1052 Certify This Chex Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman

13 655 A Certain Aero Delia M Trenbeath Delia M Trenbeath

14 750 Zippos Classic Dustr Charlene M Johnson SID &/OR CHARLENE JOHNSON



Show #85782 (Peter A Morgan): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1509. L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 595 Flash Man Zip Lisa K Ford Zachery Wall Ford

2 729 Dun In The Dark Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren

3 391 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker

4 728 Shy And Alone Cami Cress Elliott Cami Cress Elliott

5 431 Crown Royal Hour Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger

6 1211 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen



Show #85782 (Peter A Morgan): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1511. L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 21 (34 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

5 425 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton-Morgan Brittany Lofton

6 531 Ima Petite Classic Darcy Reeve Lee M Reeve

8 424 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton-Morgan Brittany Lofton

9 409 Good For The Ladys Bailey Cook Vaughn And Jill Cook

11 1298 One Hot Drama Mama Angela H Wade Deborah H Gay

12 239 Huntin Forever Cheyenne Guelker Sue Guelker

14 579 Heza Radical Zip Jeffrey B Johns SUSAN K JOHNS

17 524 All But Sudden Robert D II Huver Huver Family Trust

18 534 She Made It Happen Cole Gower Brenda Gower

19 1299 The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade Angela H Wade



Show #85782 (Peter A Morgan): Sun Circuit S/C 1

1512. L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1222 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton

2 297 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl

3 545 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp

4 858 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle

5 797 Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha Ihde Ihde Family Trust

6 1077 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone




